Two Percent Club Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:55 Dundalk [Proud And 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 103.6
(A.W) Elated
Single 3lst 15:30 Ulis De Vassy 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 106.6
Fakenham
Single 30th 16:10 Catterick |Ingleby Molly 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 109.6
Single 30th 15:05 Catterick |Highland 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 112.6
Acclaim
Single 30th 14:30 Catterick |Only 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 115.6
Orsenfoolsies
Single 29th 16:15 Leicester|Suzi's 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 115.6
Connoisseur
Single 29th 15:25 Redcar |Operative 9.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 118.6
Single 28th 16:30 Magical 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 121.6
\Wincanton Thomas
Single 27th 17:10 Mr Wagyu 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 121.6
Doncaster
Single 27th 14:35 Pearl Of The 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 124.6
Cheltenham  [West
Single 26th 17:45 Kempton |Abel Tasman 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 88.6
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:10 Newbury |Graceful Lady 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 91.6
Single 26th 16:00 Newbury |Keeper's 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 64.6
Choice
Single 26th 15:00 Motawaj 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 67.6
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:25 Ludlow [New Agenda 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 70.6
Single 25th 16:10 Carlisle |Malangen 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 46.6
Single 25th 15:40 Carlisle |Forthefunofit 6.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 49.6
Single 25th 15:05 Carlisle [Cause 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.6
Toujours
Single 24th 18:45 Cawthorne Lad 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 55.6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:15 Fontwell |King Muro 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 58.6
Single 23rd 19:10 Kempton [Be Like Me 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 61.6
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:20 Exeter |Elysian Prince 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.6
Single 22nd 15:30 Divine Gift 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 67.6
Pontefract
Single 22nd 14:10 Windsor |Tease Maid 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 70.6
Single 21st 15:50 Mutawaasel 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 73.6
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:50 Snookered 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.6
Sedgefield
Single 20th 17:45 Stratford |Clock On Tom 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 79.6
Single 20th 14:40 Ascot Magical 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 82.6
Single 20th 14:10 Ffos Las |Lamh Ar Lamh 15.00 3.00 Ran Out - -3.00 60.1
Single 19th 17:50 Haydock |River Icon 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 63.1
Single 19th 16:30 Mr Satco 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 66.1
\Wincanton
Single 18th 18:15 Itizzit 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 69.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Tramore |Ballon 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 72.1
Onabudget
Single 18th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Ravensdale 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 121
Single 18th 15:35 Brighton [De Vegas Kid 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 15.1
Single 18th 14:35 Tramore |Eiri Na Casca 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 18.1
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 14:30 Brighton |Congress 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 21.1
Place
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Kingston 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 24.1
Single 17th 17:05 Bath Saumur 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.6
Single 17th 14:20 Bath Fitzwilly 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.6
Single 16th 19:15 Kempton |Formiga 8.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 13.6
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:30 Hereford |Milan Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.6
Crystal
Single 16th 15:45 Snapdragon 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 19.6
Huntingdon Fire
Single 16th 15:35 Leicester (St Peters 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 1.6
Basilica
Single 16th 14:45 Moody Maggie 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 4.6
Huntingdon
Single 15th 16:40 Windsor |Raincall 8.00 3.00 Not Available - 7.6
Single 15th 14:20 Jacob Black 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 7.6
Musselburgh
Single 15th 14:00 Molly Mai 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.6
Yarmouth
Single 14th 17:10 Baron Alco 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.6
Chepstow
Single 14th 14:15 Angel Of The 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.6
Chepstow North
Single 13th 20:15 Molten Lava 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 19.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:10 Hexham |Getaway Gerry 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 4.6
Single 13th 15:10 Bellgrove 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 7.6
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 21:15 Malaysian 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.6
\Wolverhampto [Boleh
n (A.W)
Single 12th 19:30 Dundalk |Katiymann 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.6
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:25 Ardview Boy 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.6
Downpatrick
Single 12th 15:25 Newton |Mont Des 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.6
Abbot Avaloirs
Single 12th 14:50 Newton |Wicked Willy 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 22.6
Abbot
Single 11th 18:15 Mawahib 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:10 So Hi Storm 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 28.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:35 Glanvilles 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 1.6
\Worcester Guest
Single 11th 16:25 Bangor- |Royal Ruby 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 4.6
on-Dee
Single 11th 14:35 Ayr Summerseat 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -7.4
Dream
Single 10th 15:35 Cork Waitingforthed 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4.4
ay
Single 10th 14:20 Flashing 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -1.4
Southwell Glance
Single 9th 20:45 Burford Brown 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 1.6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:45 Pageant 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.4
Newcastle Master
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:30 Leicester|Cuttin' Edge 8.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -19.4
Single 9th 16:45 Catterick |Be Perfect 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.4
Single 9th 15:20 Leicester|Kick On Kick 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.4
On
Single 9th 15:10 Catterick |[Massini's Trap 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.4
Single 8th 19:15 Kempton |Konigin 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -7.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:35 Diamonique 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.4
Pontefract

Single 7th 15:25 Kelso Ask 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -1.4

Paddington

Single 6th 18:10 Redcar |Makanah 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 1.6

Single 6th 16:35 Redcar |Kaeso 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 4.6

Single 5th 20:45 Hoffa 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:35 Hexham |Cash Again 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 10.6

Single 5th 16:25 Fontwell |Wizards Bridge 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 13.6

Single 5th 13:50 Ascot Lush Life 7.00 3.00 Win 1 17.10 16.6

Single 4th 17:45 Feel The Noize 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -0.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:05 Lingfield |Twister 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:55 Warwick |Milan Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.5

Crystal

Single 4th 16:20 Warwick |Dream Bolt 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 8.5

Single 4th 15:35 Macksville 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 8.5
Huntingdon

Single 4th 15:10 Clonmel |Mister Butler 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - -8

Single 3rd 20:30 Star Cracker 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:30 Madam 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 -5
Newcastle Devious
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:20 Bangor- |Shazzamataz 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15
on-Dee

Single 2nd 20:45 Kempton |Talaaqy 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:55 Definitly Grey 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9
Southwell

Single 1st 16:10 Catterick |Debatable 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 14:45 Bath Kasbah 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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